Designed and
Manufactured
in Germany
Designed and
Manufactured
in Germany
   AXIOM70/75-85 Rev.1 www.axtal.com
Roemerring 9 Drawing D0 fon: +49 (6261) 939834

100 ±100  5 -55 F +85
Table 2    Table 3
Ordering Code
Model Option 1
[Supply
Voltage]
Option 2
[Phase
Noise]
Option 3
[Stability]
Option 4
[Temperature
range]
Revision Frequency [MHz]
AXIOM70-85 (HCMOS)
AXIOM75-85 (Sine)
33
50
12
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Rev.1 10.000
Example: AXIOM75-85-12-C-10-1B_Rev.1 – 10.000 MHz
Note: Not all combinations of options may be available. Please consult factory.
Designed and
Manufactured
in Germany
Designed and
Manufactured
in Germany
   AXIOM70/75-85 Rev.1 www.axtal.com
Roemerring 9 Drawing D0 fon: +49 (6261) 939834
D-74821 Mosbach  Page 3(4) fax: +49 (6261) 939836
Germany  E-mail: info@axtal.com
GmbH & Co. KG